

Sneha Bang

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 11 OF 2026

Digitally signed
by SNEHA
JAYPRAKASH
BANG
Date:
2026.05.07
11:20:50
+0530

SNEHA
JAYPRAKASH
BANG

XYZ ...Applicant
Versus
The State Of Maharashtra ...Respondent

Mr. Asutosh Shukla, for Respondent No.2.
Mr. Nitin Kamble (Pairavi Officer), PSI, Amboli Police Station,
Mumbai.

CORAM: R. M. JOSHI, J.

DATED: 30th APRIL, 2026

PC:-

1. At the request of Counsel for Respondent No.2 stand over to
18th June, 2026.

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)